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EVENT 701 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM          
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Oraphin VANDERMEER 10 Co Cambridge  3:03.01 295    39.70  1:28.68  2:20.54
2. Sienna GILMAN 10 Norwich Swan  3:06.70 278    44.60  1:29.74  2:27.36
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Kaitlyn BUTTERS 11 Bassetlaw SS  2:42.84 419    36.45  1:19.63  2:04.88
2. Abigail RICHES 11 Norwich Swan  3:01.97 300    41.04  1:25.71  2:22.57
3. Jennifer WALKER 11 Bassetlaw SS  3:05.19 284    42.88  1:29.63  2:22.93
4. Matilda WALTON 11 Co Cambridge  3:10.46 261    44.50  1:32.09  2:24.04
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Ruby STEPHENSON 12 Newport Pag  2:37.17 466    34.35  1:13.13  1:59.48
2. Freya PEACE 12 Bassetlaw SS  2:41.36 430    34.29  1:14.94  2:04.08
3. Amelia SPEECHLEY 12 Co Cambridge  2:47.45 385    36.66  1:18.94  2:08.76
4. Ciara WALSHE 12 Co Cambridge  2:51.42 359    39.47  1:23.03  2:13.85
5. Emily BATCHELOR 12 Kettering  2:56.29 330    36.48  1:22.11  2:15.00
6. Eve MILNER 12 Bassetlaw SS  3:00.22 309    40.92  1:27.06  2:22.63
7. Juniper WINGATE 12 Co Cambridge  3:04.71 287    39.03  1:26.93  2:22.94
8. Ilaria SHAW 12 Co Cambridge  3:06.73 277    39.64  1:27.66  2:21.63
9. Zara RICHARDS 12 Co Cambridge  3:10.07 263    40.49  1:29.30  2:24.43
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Macy DEXTER 13 Co Cambridge  2:31.03 525    33.51  1:13.06  1:56.46
2. Alicia CLARK 13 Bassetlaw SS  2:31.58 519    33.67  1:11.57  1:56.86
3. Matilda RANSOME 13 Co Cambridge  2:31.88 516    32.36  1:12.58  1:57.21
4. Francesca BABER 13 C Beds SS  2:39.25 448    33.43  1:13.74  2:03.23
5. Skye BUNYARD 13 C Beds SS  2:39.39 446    34.63  1:16.35  2:04.41
6. Leonie AMMANN 13 Co Cambridge  2:43.76 412    34.04  1:16.65  2:05.03
7. Jessica BLOOMFIELD 13 Co Cambridge  2:44.19 408    35.07  1:16.29  2:06.48
8. Tia HILL 13 Co Ely  2:45.06 402    34.27  1:16.49  2:05.50
9. Amelie HAWKSLEY 13 Co Ely  2:49.27 373    36.25  1:19.97  2:12.14
10. Sydney SMITH 13 Co Cambridge  2:51.31 359    36.97  1:25.19  2:13.22
11. Alina TURCHYN 13 Co Cambridge  2:52.55 352    43.50  1:25.75  2:13.64
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Caitlin EBBAGE 14 Tonbridge  2:25.42 588    31.38  1:06.62  1:50.64
2. Isabella HOBSON-CORBET14 Bassetlaw SS  2:32.38 511    33.51  1:11.37  1:56.59
3. Georgia MAGGS 14 Co Cambridge  2:35.13 484    32.76  1:14.07  1:57.16
4. Orla KENNY 14 Co Cambridge  2:36.59 471    34.01  1:13.32  2:00.83
5. Ava PIXSLEY 14 Bassetlaw SS  2:37.85 460    34.87  1:15.93  2:01.72
6. Abigail BRIGHT 14 C Beds SS  2:38.91 450    36.28  1:15.52  2:00.06
7. Ciara TAYLOR 14 St Ives  2:39.56 445    32.28  1:12.64  2:01.79
8. Isla WINSLOW 14 Norwich Swan  2:42.72 420    35.22  1:16.32  2:06.20
9. Sophie FOWLER 14 C Beds SS  2:43.95 410    35.98  1:19.28  2:07.69
10. Abigail GOTTS 14 Norwich Swan  2:44.62 405    35.38  1:16.59  2:06.38
11. Eloisa MILLER 14 C Beds SS  2:47.90 382    35.75  1:20.34  2:06.94
 Sofi PAPPAS-KATSIAFAS14 Co Cambridge DNC
 Indy SCOTT 14 Co Cambridge DQ S  4L
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Natalie SANFORD 15 St Felix Sch  2:20.67 650    30.65  1:06.69  1:47.69
2. Carys BREALEY 15 Harlow Pen  2:28.65 550    32.17  1:09.66  1:53.85
3. Katie ANDREWS 15 Norwich Swan  2:30.18 534    33.70  1:12.42  1:55.64
4. Jessica MUNFORD 15 Norwich Swan  2:34.05 494    34.07  1:16.17  1:57.86
5. Lily RANSOME 15 Co Cambridge  2:41.69 428    35.10  1:17.19  2:05.72
6. Isabel JONES 15 C Beds SS  2:42.83 419    34.98  1:17.20  2:06.76
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Zara KEEGAN 17 Co Cambridge  2:25.45 588    31.27  1:10.47  1:51.60
2. Agatha MALIKOVA 24 Co Cambridge  2:29.95 536    32.09  1:11.68  1:54.77
3. Iona TRAINER 16 Co Peterboro  2:30.17 534    32.04  1:10.91  1:54.42
4. Kathryn GILL 32 Co Cambridge  2:31.29 522    33.25  1:13.04  1:55.82
5. Rebecca SMITH 16 Norwich Swan  2:36.79 469    33.24  1:12.92  2:00.30
6. Madison GILMAN 16 Norwich Swan  2:42.15 424    34.29  1:15.25  2:03.97
7. Emily SNELL 16 Co Cambridge  2:45.04 402    34.76  1:16.07  2:06.12

EVENT 702 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle     
10/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oskar FARKAS 14 Co Cambridge    25.98 474
2. Max WITHERS 14 Co Cambridge    26.47 448
3. Henri DYKE 14 Norwich Swan    26.59 442
4. Cillian MCGUINNESS 14 Bassetlaw SS    27.01 422
5. Max PARRY 13 Co Cambridge    27.28 409
6. Nathan CLOSE 13 C Beds SS    27.35 406
7. Edward MERHAN 14 West Suffolk    27.36 406
8. George DE VOOGT 13 C Beds SS    27.54 398
9. Max ARNOLD 13 Harlow Pen    27.66 392
10. Christopher WILLIAMSON14 Co Cambridge    27.93 381
11. Matthew MONIE 14 Co Cambridge    28.08 375



12. Oliver SAWYER 13 Newport Pag    28.11 374
13. Robert BANWELL 14 Co Ely    28.16 372
14. Luke TUNSTALL 14 St Ives    28.33 365
15. James ATWELL 14 Harpenden    28.38 363
16. James ANNABLE 13 Kettering    28.57 356
17. Curtis MINNEY 14 Kettering    28.59 355
18. Oliver RANA-BEADLE 14 Co Cambridge    28.63 354
19. Christopher HOWE 14 Co Cambridge    28.81 347
20. Daniel KENDALL 13 Co Ely    28.85 346
21. William COLEMAN 14 St Ives    29.07 338
22. Eduardo CAMACHO 14 Co Cambridge    29.59 320
23. Austin HARROP 13 Co Cambridge    29.66 318
24. Atikan TO 13 Harlow Pen    29.86 312
25. Joshua MARSHALL 14 St Ives    30.15 303
26. Menuka JAYAKODY 13 Norwich Swan    30.20 301
27. Joshua KETTLEWELL 12 Bassetlaw SS    30.36 297
28. Ross DE WILDT 11 Co Cambridge    30.72 286
29. Alfie CREEK 12 Newport Pag    30.81 284
30. Kevin MOLDOVAN 12 Harlow Pen    30.88 282
31. Max THOMAS 13 C Beds SS    31.14 275
32. Toby MARTIN 12 Harpenden    31.17 274
33. Harry BRANCHAM 13 Bassetlaw SS    31.31 270
34. Janos KADAR 12 Co Cambridge    31.33 270
35. Harry GATEHOUSE 13 Newport Pag    31.43 267
36. Cameron JONES 13 C Beds SS    31.55 264
37. James WILLIAMSON 12 Co Cambridge    31.58 264
38. Joshua BOURNER 13 Newport Pag    31.94 255
39. Stirling DEMPSEY 12 Co Cambridge    32.01 253
39. Tristan VANDERMEER 13 Co Cambridge    32.01 253
41. Samuel WINSLOW 12 Co Cambridge    32.13 250
42. Jack CUTLER 12 Newport Pag    32.43 243
43. Daniel BOURNER 12 Newport Pag    32.50 242
44. Finley BLACKMAN 12 C Beds SS    32.64 239
45. Jacob HODKINSON 12 Bassetlaw SS    32.65 238
46. Mateo VALENZUELA-NIEDB12 Co Cambridge    32.81 235
47. Ridas RABASAUSKAS 11 Wisbech    33.20 227
48. Benjamin GORDON 12 Co Cambridge    33.42 222
49. Leo MOORE 12 Co Cambridge    33.48 221
50. Finley WOOD 10 Newport Pag    33.66 218
51. Francesco CLELAND FERD11 Co Cambridge    34.14 208
52. Marton MOLNAR 10 Co Cambridge    35.71 182
53. George CARTER 11 Co Cambridge    35.76 181
54. Jamie WILSON 10 Wisbech    35.88 180
55. Norbert KADAR 10 Co Cambridge    37.22 161
56. Euan HAYES-WORMALL 11 Bassetlaw SS    38.16 149
57. Conor Soma PASZTOR 11 Co Cambridge    38.22 148
58. Zac JOSLIN 10 Co Cambridge    41.11 119
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jake TYSON 22 teamipswich    23.30 657
2. Sebastian VANDERMEER16 Co Cambridge    24.02 600
3. Michael RIPPER 18 Co St Albans    24.42 571
3. Adam MARTIN 19 Potters Bar    24.42 571
5. Liam BARNETT 32 Co Cambridge    24.50 565
6. Collins SALIBOKO 17 St Felix Sch    24.61 557
7. Thomas GRIEVE 19 Co Cambridge    25.02 530
8. Malachy MCGUINNESS 16 Bassetlaw SS    25.07 527
9. Alexander LOWRY 15 Norwich Swan    25.12 524
10. Luke WESTWOOD 29 Co Cambridge    25.39 508
11. Joseph ANDERSON 19 Co Cambridge    25.56 498
12. Samuel ROSE 16 St Felix Sch    25.67 491
13. Delvin BARICK 15 St Felix Sch    25.77 485
14. Ethan PEIRCE 15 Harlow Pen    25.81 483
15. Callum KETTLEWELL 15 Bassetlaw SS    25.93 476
16. Maxim DE WILDT 18 Co Cambridge    25.98 474
17. Jack RICHARDSON 16 DunmowAtlant    26.18 463
18. Joab CARR 15 St Felix Sch    26.29 457
19. Connor THACKER 17 St Ives    26.36 454
20. Evyatar CAPAUNER BEN-A15 Co Cambridge    26.38 452
21. Oliver CASHIN 17 Co Cambridge    26.42 450
22. Tyler JACKSON 15 Harlow Pen    26.43 450
23. Harvey SKELLERN 17 Co Cambridge    26.50 446
24. William ROBINS 16 C Beds SS    26.73 435
25. Spencer BEN-SCULLY 16 Bourmth Coll    26.77 433
26. Owen WEBSTER 16 St Felix Sch    26.84 430
27. Henry DUNCAN 15 Co Cambridge    26.92 426
28. Ben WOODHOUSE 16 Norwich Swan    26.95 424
28. Russell WILSON-HAW 16 Kettering    26.95 424
30. Isaac BOYCE 16 Norwich Swan    26.96 424
31. Finnian TREHANE 17 Bourmth Coll    27.16 415
32. Joe RANDALL 16 Co Cambridge    27.19 413
33. Samuel OAKLEY 16 Potters Bar    27.39 404
34. Ryan HARPER 15 Bourmth Coll    27.42 403
35. Adam WRIGHTING 16 Newport Pag    27.54 398
36. Joseph STAPERT 15 Newport Pag    27.67 392
37. Luke TAYLOR 15 Co Cambridge    27.72 390
38. Oliver CROWTHER 15 C Beds SS    28.01 378
39. Thomas BARNES 17 Royston    28.05 376
40. Archie ROBERTSON-SMITH18 Kettering    28.09 375
41. Timo DE WILDT 15 Co Cambridge    28.38 363
42. Jacob LAWRENCE 15 Co Cambridge    29.21 333
43. Joshua BIGWOOD 15 St Ives    29.30 330



10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Finley WOOD 10 Newport Pag    33.66 218
2. Marton MOLNAR 10 Co Cambridge    35.71 182
3. Jamie WILSON 10 Wisbech    35.88 180
4. Norbert KADAR 10 Co Cambridge    37.22 161
5. Zac JOSLIN 10 Co Cambridge    41.11 119
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ross DE WILDT 11 Co Cambridge    30.72 286
2. Ridas RABASAUSKAS 11 Wisbech    33.20 227
3. Francesco CLELAND FERD11 Co Cambridge    34.14 208
4. George CARTER 11 Co Cambridge    35.76 181
5. Euan HAYES-WORMALL 11 Bassetlaw SS    38.16 149
6. Conor Soma PASZTOR 11 Co Cambridge    38.22 148
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Joshua KETTLEWELL 12 Bassetlaw SS    30.36 297
2. Alfie CREEK 12 Newport Pag    30.81 284
3. Kevin MOLDOVAN 12 Harlow Pen    30.88 282
4. Toby MARTIN 12 Harpenden    31.17 274
5. Janos KADAR 12 Co Cambridge    31.33 270
6. James WILLIAMSON 12 Co Cambridge    31.58 264
7. Stirling DEMPSEY 12 Co Cambridge    32.01 253
8. Samuel WINSLOW 12 Co Cambridge    32.13 250
9. Jack CUTLER 12 Newport Pag    32.43 243
10. Daniel BOURNER 12 Newport Pag    32.50 242
11. Finley BLACKMAN 12 C Beds SS    32.64 239
12. Jacob HODKINSON 12 Bassetlaw SS    32.65 238
13. Mateo VALENZUELA-NIEDB12 Co Cambridge    32.81 235
14. Benjamin GORDON 12 Co Cambridge    33.42 222
15. Leo MOORE 12 Co Cambridge    33.48 221
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Max PARRY 13 Co Cambridge    27.28 409
2. Nathan CLOSE 13 C Beds SS    27.35 406
3. George DE VOOGT 13 C Beds SS    27.54 398
4. Max ARNOLD 13 Harlow Pen    27.66 392
5. Oliver SAWYER 13 Newport Pag    28.11 374
6. James ANNABLE 13 Kettering    28.57 356
7. Daniel KENDALL 13 Co Ely    28.85 346
8. Austin HARROP 13 Co Cambridge    29.66 318
9. Atikan TO 13 Harlow Pen    29.86 312
10. Menuka JAYAKODY 13 Norwich Swan    30.20 301
11. Max THOMAS 13 C Beds SS    31.14 275
12. Harry BRANCHAM 13 Bassetlaw SS    31.31 270
13. Harry GATEHOUSE 13 Newport Pag    31.43 267
14. Cameron JONES 13 C Beds SS    31.55 264
15. Joshua BOURNER 13 Newport Pag    31.94 255
16. Tristan VANDERMEER 13 Co Cambridge    32.01 253
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oskar FARKAS 14 Co Cambridge    25.98 474
2. Max WITHERS 14 Co Cambridge    26.47 448
3. Henri DYKE 14 Norwich Swan    26.59 442
4. Cillian MCGUINNESS 14 Bassetlaw SS    27.01 422
5. Edward MERHAN 14 West Suffolk    27.36 406
6. Christopher WILLIAMSON14 Co Cambridge    27.93 381
7. Matthew MONIE 14 Co Cambridge    28.08 375
8. Robert BANWELL 14 Co Ely    28.16 372
9. Luke TUNSTALL 14 St Ives    28.33 365
10. James ATWELL 14 Harpenden    28.38 363
11. Curtis MINNEY 14 Kettering    28.59 355
12. Oliver RANA-BEADLE 14 Co Cambridge    28.63 354
13. Christopher HOWE 14 Co Cambridge    28.81 347
14. William COLEMAN 14 St Ives    29.07 338
15. Eduardo CAMACHO 14 Co Cambridge    29.59 320
16. Joshua MARSHALL 14 St Ives    30.15 303
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alexander LOWRY 15 Norwich Swan    25.12 524
2. Delvin BARICK 15 St Felix Sch    25.77 485
3. Ethan PEIRCE 15 Harlow Pen    25.81 483
4. Callum KETTLEWELL 15 Bassetlaw SS    25.93 476
5. Joab CARR 15 St Felix Sch    26.29 457
6. Evyatar CAPAUNER BEN-A15 Co Cambridge    26.38 452
7. Tyler JACKSON 15 Harlow Pen    26.43 450
8. Henry DUNCAN 15 Co Cambridge    26.92 426
9. Ryan HARPER 15 Bourmth Coll    27.42 403
10. Joseph STAPERT 15 Newport Pag    27.67 392
11. Luke TAYLOR 15 Co Cambridge    27.72 390
12. Oliver CROWTHER 15 C Beds SS    28.01 378
13. Timo DE WILDT 15 Co Cambridge    28.38 363
14. Jacob LAWRENCE 15 Co Cambridge    29.21 333
15. Joshua BIGWOOD 15 St Ives    29.30 330



16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jake TYSON 22 teamipswich    23.30 657
2. Sebastian VANDERMEER16 Co Cambridge    24.02 600
3. Michael RIPPER 18 Co St Albans    24.42 571
3. Adam MARTIN 19 Potters Bar    24.42 571
5. Liam BARNETT 32 Co Cambridge    24.50 565
6. Collins SALIBOKO 17 St Felix Sch    24.61 557
7. Thomas GRIEVE 19 Co Cambridge    25.02 530
8. Malachy MCGUINNESS 16 Bassetlaw SS    25.07 527
9. Luke WESTWOOD 29 Co Cambridge    25.39 508
10. Joseph ANDERSON 19 Co Cambridge    25.56 498
11. Samuel ROSE 16 St Felix Sch    25.67 491
12. Maxim DE WILDT 18 Co Cambridge    25.98 474
13. Jack RICHARDSON 16 DunmowAtlant    26.18 463
14. Connor THACKER 17 St Ives    26.36 454
15. Oliver CASHIN 17 Co Cambridge    26.42 450
16. Harvey SKELLERN 17 Co Cambridge    26.50 446
17. William ROBINS 16 C Beds SS    26.73 435
18. Spencer BEN-SCULLY 16 Bourmth Coll    26.77 433
19. Owen WEBSTER 16 St Felix Sch    26.84 430
20. Ben WOODHOUSE 16 Norwich Swan    26.95 424
20. Russell WILSON-HAW 16 Kettering    26.95 424
22. Isaac BOYCE 16 Norwich Swan    26.96 424
23. Finnian TREHANE 17 Bourmth Coll    27.16 415
24. Joe RANDALL 16 Co Cambridge    27.19 413
25. Samuel OAKLEY 16 Potters Bar    27.39 404
26. Adam WRIGHTING 16 Newport Pag    27.54 398
27. Thomas BARNES 17 Royston    28.05 376
28. Archie ROBERTSON-SMITH18 Kettering    28.09 375

EVENT 703 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    
10/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Caitlin EBBAGE 14 Tonbridge    29.40 570
2. Bethan ENDICOTT 14 St Ives    29.42 569
3. Ruby DAGLESS 14 Norwich Swan    29.87 543
4. Nonhlanhla THOLE 14 St Felix Sch    30.71 500
5. Ciara TAYLOR 14 St Ives    30.84 494
6. Anouk ZECCHINI 13 Co Cambridge    31.31 472
7. Matilda RANSOME 13 Co Cambridge    31.37 469
8. Anna FREEMAN 14 St Ives    31.57 460
9. Isabella HOBSON-CORBET14 Bassetlaw SS    31.97 443
10. Daisy MOXHAM 14 Co Cambridge    32.02 441
11. Marija ROMANOVSKAJA 13 Bassetlaw SS    32.08 438
12. Indy SCOTT 14 Co Cambridge    32.15 436
13. Leonie AMMANN 13 Co Cambridge    32.31 429
14. Lauren HAMMOND 14 Co Cambridge    32.68 415
15. Orla KENNY 14 Co Cambridge    32.72 413
16. Freya PEACE 12 Bassetlaw SS    33.00 403
17. Elena BELLO 13 Co Cambridge    33.04 401
18. Tia HILL 13 Co Ely    33.16 397
19. Amélie SMITH 14 Co Cambridge    33.51 385
20. Ruby STEPHENSON 12 Newport Pag    33.55 383
21. Jessica BLOOMFIELD 13 Co Cambridge    33.74 377
22. Isla WINSLOW 14 Norwich Swan    33.77 376
23. Francesca BABER 13 C Beds SS    33.97 369
24. Ava PIXSLEY 14 Bassetlaw SS    34.08 366
25. Olivia LYDON 14 Royston    34.28 359
26. Sophie FOWLER 14 C Beds SS    34.48 353
27. Amelia SPEECHLEY 12 Co Cambridge    34.65 348
28. Francesca IRANI 13 Harpenden    34.67 347
29. Amelie HAWKSLEY 13 Co Ely    35.01 337
30. Daisy FEINSON 13 Potters Bar    35.09 335
31. Emily BATCHELOR 12 Kettering    35.16 333
32. Lexi HARRISON 11 Co Ely    35.19 332
33. Caitlin CARNACHAN 14 Co Cambridge    35.27 330
34. Misty EREN 13 Harlow Pen    35.28 330
35. Grace ROBERTS 13 Co Cambridge    35.46 325
36. Sydney SMITH 13 Co Cambridge    36.02 310
37. Ella EDWARDS 12 Co Cambridge    36.06 309
38. Sophie NIXON 13 Bourmth Coll    36.07 308
39. Ciara WALSHE 12 Co Cambridge    36.20 305
40. Kaitlyn BUTTERS 11 Bassetlaw SS    36.35 301
41. Alice O'TOOLE 12 Royston    36.86 289
42. Sophie SPARKES 14 Norwich Swan    37.07 284
43. Evie JAMIESON 13 Harlow Pen    37.50 274
44. Riona MURIITHI 11 Co Cambridge    37.93 265
45. Eloisa MILLER 14 C Beds SS    38.14 261
46. Juniper WINGATE 12 Co Cambridge    39.01 244
47. Zara RICHARDS 12 Co Cambridge    39.38 237
48. Eve MILNER 12 Bassetlaw SS    40.04 225
49. Oraphin VANDERMEER 10 Co Cambridge    40.45 218
50. Alice WATTS 11 Co Cambridge    40.47 218
51. Ava KAY 12 Co Cambridge    40.70 214
52. Sienna GILMAN 10 Norwich Swan    43.03 181
53. Beux DEMPSEY 10 Co Cambridge    43.09 181
54. Arianna FAVOT 12 Co Cambridge    44.08 169
55. Zia GORDON 10 Co Cambridge    46.15 147
 Ilaria SHAW 12 Co Cambridge DQ ST     



15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Georgina PRYOR 21 Harlow Pen    28.13 651
2. Natalie SANFORD 15 St Felix Sch    28.73 611
3. Molly OLLINGTON 21 Co Cambridge    30.07 532
4. Iona TRAINER 16 Co Peterboro    30.13 529
5. Rebecca WATT 17 DunmowAtlant    30.21 525
6. Lael GROVES 17 Co Cambridge    30.44 513
7. Zara KEEGAN 17 Co Cambridge    30.57 507
8. Charlotte JAMES 19 Bourmth Coll    31.13 480
9. Chloe BUTLER 15 St Ives    31.29 473
10. Onioluwa TAIWO 17 Bourmth Coll    31.48 464
11. Isabel CHARNOCK 15 Littleh'pton    31.53 462
12. Rebecca SMITH 16 Norwich Swan    31.86 448
13. Molly BRUNDLE 15 Royston    31.97 443
14. Katie ANDREWS 15 Norwich Swan    31.99 442
15. Charlotte FLYNN 15 St Ives    32.05 440
16. Kate ROBINSON 15 Bourmth Coll    32.21 433
17. Abigail AYLING 15 Co Cambridge    32.29 430
18. Kitty JARVIS 16 Harlow Pen    32.41 425
19. Charlotte MAIR 16 Kettering    33.30 392
20. Hannah JARRETT 15 Norwich Swan    33.31 392
21. Emily SNELL 16 Co Cambridge    33.39 389
22. Isabel JONES 15 C Beds SS    33.53 384
23. Orla HARRISON 15 Co Ely    33.81 374
24. Daisy WILSON 15 Co Cambridge    33.87 372
25. Maisy HILLS 15 Harlow Pen    34.46 354
26. Madison GILMAN 16 Norwich Swan    34.65 348
27. Rebecca DACK 17 DunmowAtlant    36.16 306
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oraphin VANDERMEER 10 Co Cambridge    40.45 218
2. Sienna GILMAN 10 Norwich Swan    43.03 181
3. Beux DEMPSEY 10 Co Cambridge    43.09 181
4. Zia GORDON 10 Co Cambridge    46.15 147
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lexi HARRISON 11 Co Ely    35.19 332
2. Kaitlyn BUTTERS 11 Bassetlaw SS    36.35 301
3. Riona MURIITHI 11 Co Cambridge    37.93 265
4. Alice WATTS 11 Co Cambridge    40.47 218
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Freya PEACE 12 Bassetlaw SS    33.00 403
2. Ruby STEPHENSON 12 Newport Pag    33.55 383
3. Amelia SPEECHLEY 12 Co Cambridge    34.65 348
4. Emily BATCHELOR 12 Kettering    35.16 333
5. Ella EDWARDS 12 Co Cambridge    36.06 309
6. Ciara WALSHE 12 Co Cambridge    36.20 305
7. Alice O'TOOLE 12 Royston    36.86 289
8. Juniper WINGATE 12 Co Cambridge    39.01 244
9. Zara RICHARDS 12 Co Cambridge    39.38 237
10. Eve MILNER 12 Bassetlaw SS    40.04 225
11. Ava KAY 12 Co Cambridge    40.70 214
12. Arianna FAVOT 12 Co Cambridge    44.08 169
 Ilaria SHAW 12 Co Cambridge DQ ST     
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Anouk ZECCHINI 13 Co Cambridge    31.31 472
2. Matilda RANSOME 13 Co Cambridge    31.37 469
3. Marija ROMANOVSKAJA 13 Bassetlaw SS    32.08 438
4. Leonie AMMANN 13 Co Cambridge    32.31 429
5. Elena BELLO 13 Co Cambridge    33.04 401
6. Tia HILL 13 Co Ely    33.16 397
7. Jessica BLOOMFIELD 13 Co Cambridge    33.74 377
8. Francesca BABER 13 C Beds SS    33.97 369
9. Francesca IRANI 13 Harpenden    34.67 347
10. Amelie HAWKSLEY 13 Co Ely    35.01 337
11. Daisy FEINSON 13 Potters Bar    35.09 335
12. Misty EREN 13 Harlow Pen    35.28 330
13. Grace ROBERTS 13 Co Cambridge    35.46 325
14. Sydney SMITH 13 Co Cambridge    36.02 310
15. Sophie NIXON 13 Bourmth Coll    36.07 308
16. Evie JAMIESON 13 Harlow Pen    37.50 274
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Caitlin EBBAGE 14 Tonbridge    29.40 570
2. Bethan ENDICOTT 14 St Ives    29.42 569
3. Ruby DAGLESS 14 Norwich Swan    29.87 543
4. Nonhlanhla THOLE 14 St Felix Sch    30.71 500
5. Ciara TAYLOR 14 St Ives    30.84 494
6. Anna FREEMAN 14 St Ives    31.57 460
7. Isabella HOBSON-CORBET14 Bassetlaw SS    31.97 443
8. Daisy MOXHAM 14 Co Cambridge    32.02 441
9. Indy SCOTT 14 Co Cambridge    32.15 436
10. Lauren HAMMOND 14 Co Cambridge    32.68 415
11. Orla KENNY 14 Co Cambridge    32.72 413
12. Amélie SMITH 14 Co Cambridge    33.51 385
13. Isla WINSLOW 14 Norwich Swan    33.77 376
14. Ava PIXSLEY 14 Bassetlaw SS    34.08 366



15. Olivia LYDON 14 Royston    34.28 359
16. Sophie FOWLER 14 C Beds SS    34.48 353
17. Caitlin CARNACHAN 14 Co Cambridge    35.27 330
18. Sophie SPARKES 14 Norwich Swan    37.07 284
19. Eloisa MILLER 14 C Beds SS    38.14 261
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Natalie SANFORD 15 St Felix Sch    28.73 611
2. Chloe BUTLER 15 St Ives    31.29 473
3. Isabel CHARNOCK 15 Littleh'pton    31.53 462
4. Molly BRUNDLE 15 Royston    31.97 443
5. Katie ANDREWS 15 Norwich Swan    31.99 442
6. Charlotte FLYNN 15 St Ives    32.05 440
7. Kate ROBINSON 15 Bourmth Coll    32.21 433
8. Abigail AYLING 15 Co Cambridge    32.29 430
9. Hannah JARRETT 15 Norwich Swan    33.31 392
10. Isabel JONES 15 C Beds SS    33.53 384
11. Orla HARRISON 15 Co Ely    33.81 374
12. Daisy WILSON 15 Co Cambridge    33.87 372
13. Maisy HILLS 15 Harlow Pen    34.46 354
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Georgina PRYOR 21 Harlow Pen    28.13 651
2. Molly OLLINGTON 21 Co Cambridge    30.07 532
3. Iona TRAINER 16 Co Peterboro    30.13 529
4. Rebecca WATT 17 DunmowAtlant    30.21 525
5. Lael GROVES 17 Co Cambridge    30.44 513
6. Zara KEEGAN 17 Co Cambridge    30.57 507
7. Charlotte JAMES 19 Bourmth Coll    31.13 480
8. Onioluwa TAIWO 17 Bourmth Coll    31.48 464
9. Rebecca SMITH 16 Norwich Swan    31.86 448
10. Kitty JARVIS 16 Harlow Pen    32.41 425
11. Charlotte MAIR 16 Kettering    33.30 392
12. Emily SNELL 16 Co Cambridge    33.39 389
13. Madison GILMAN 16 Norwich Swan    34.65 348
14. Rebecca DACK 17 DunmowAtlant    36.16 306

EVENT 704 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke   
10/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Oskar FARKAS 14 Co Cambridge  1:05.34 419    31.51
2. Edward MERHAN 14 West Suffolk  1:06.58 396    32.24
3. Max ARNOLD 13 Harlow Pen  1:07.66 377    33.19
4. Christopher WILLIAMSON14 Co Cambridge  1:07.77 375    33.13
5. Cillian MCGUINNESS 14 Bassetlaw SS  1:08.44 364    33.29
6. Matthew MONIE 14 Co Cambridge  1:08.79 359    33.19
7. Oliver SAWYER 13 Newport Pag  1:09.20 352    34.48
8. Nathan CLOSE 13 C Beds SS  1:09.69 345    33.66
9. James ATWELL 14 Harpenden  1:09.84 343    33.49
10. Max WITHERS 14 Co Cambridge  1:10.41 334    33.56
11. Max PARRY 13 Co Cambridge  1:10.59 332    34.41
12. Eduardo CAMACHO 14 Co Cambridge  1:10.78 329    34.98
13. Curtis MINNEY 14 Kettering  1:11.24 323    34.30
14. James ANNABLE 13 Kettering  1:11.49 320    33.97
15. Menuka JAYAKODY 13 Norwich Swan  1:12.36 308    34.62
16. Alfie CREEK 12 Newport Pag  1:13.36 296    35.17
17. Oliver RANA-BEADLE 14 Co Cambridge  1:13.44 295    36.09
18. Daniel KENDALL 13 Co Ely  1:13.61 293    36.14
19. Harry GATEHOUSE 13 Newport Pag  1:14.01 288    36.07
20. Kevin MOLDOVAN 12 Harlow Pen  1:14.40 283    36.10
21. Cameron JONES 13 C Beds SS  1:15.13 275    36.75
22. Samuel WINSLOW 12 Co Cambridge  1:16.83 257    37.56
23. James GOURPINAR 12 Harlow Pen  1:16.89 257    37.83
24. Janos KADAR 12 Co Cambridge  1:17.71 249    37.21
25. Tristan VANDERMEER 13 Co Cambridge  1:18.18 244    37.82
26. Ross DE WILDT 11 Co Cambridge  1:18.40 242    38.43
27. Daniel BOURNER 12 Newport Pag  1:18.65 240    38.57
28. James WILLIAMSON 12 Co Cambridge  1:19.51 232    39.01
29. Finley BLACKMAN 12 C Beds SS  1:19.89 229    38.77
30. Euan HAYES-WORMALL 11 Bassetlaw SS  1:19.92 229    39.16
31. Stirling DEMPSEY 12 Co Cambridge  1:20.47 224    39.59
32. Toby MARTIN 12 Harpenden  1:20.84 221    40.13
33. Ridas RABASAUSKAS 11 Wisbech  1:24.58 193    41.59
34. Marton MOLNAR 10 Co Cambridge  1:25.13 189 -
35. Jamie WILSON 10 Wisbech  1:26.12 183    41.91
36. Mateo VALENZUELA-NIEDB12 Co Cambridge  1:26.21 182    41.58
37. Francesco CLELAND FERD11 Co Cambridge  1:26.41 181    42.24
38. George CARTER 11 Co Cambridge  1:28.20 170    43.43
39. Conor Soma PASZTOR 11 Co Cambridge  1:33.30 143    44.07
 Henri DYKE 14 Norwich Swan DNC
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Finn JEFFERY 16 St Felix Sch  1:00.85 518    29.34
2. Ben WOODHOUSE 16 Norwich Swan  1:02.05 489    30.49
3. Samuel ROSE 16 St Felix Sch  1:02.93 469    30.72
4. Tyler JACKSON 15 Harlow Pen  1:04.26 440    30.87
5. Jack RICHARDSON 16 DunmowAtlant  1:04.93 427    31.72
6. Evyatar CAPAUNER BEN-A15 Co Cambridge  1:05.09 424    31.66
7. Joseph ANDERSON 19 Co Cambridge  1:05.14 423    31.35
8. Henry DUNCAN 15 Co Cambridge  1:05.20 421    32.35
9. Spencer BEN-SCULLY 16 Bourmth Coll  1:05.35 418    31.58



10. Joe RANDALL 16 Co Cambridge  1:06.04 405    32.04
11. Joab CARR 15 St Felix Sch  1:07.85 374    33.13
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Marton MOLNAR 10 Co Cambridge  1:25.13 189 -
2. Jamie WILSON 10 Wisbech  1:26.12 183    41.91
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Ross DE WILDT 11 Co Cambridge  1:18.40 242    38.43
2. Euan HAYES-WORMALL 11 Bassetlaw SS  1:19.92 229    39.16
3. Ridas RABASAUSKAS 11 Wisbech  1:24.58 193    41.59
4. Francesco CLELAND FERD11 Co Cambridge  1:26.41 181    42.24
5. George CARTER 11 Co Cambridge  1:28.20 170    43.43
6. Conor Soma PASZTOR 11 Co Cambridge  1:33.30 143    44.07
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Alfie CREEK 12 Newport Pag  1:13.36 296    35.17
2. Kevin MOLDOVAN 12 Harlow Pen  1:14.40 283    36.10
3. Samuel WINSLOW 12 Co Cambridge  1:16.83 257    37.56
4. James GOURPINAR 12 Harlow Pen  1:16.89 257    37.83
5. Janos KADAR 12 Co Cambridge  1:17.71 249    37.21
6. Daniel BOURNER 12 Newport Pag  1:18.65 240    38.57
7. James WILLIAMSON 12 Co Cambridge  1:19.51 232    39.01
8. Finley BLACKMAN 12 C Beds SS  1:19.89 229    38.77
9. Stirling DEMPSEY 12 Co Cambridge  1:20.47 224    39.59
10. Toby MARTIN 12 Harpenden  1:20.84 221    40.13
11. Mateo VALENZUELA-NIEDB12 Co Cambridge  1:26.21 182    41.58
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Max ARNOLD 13 Harlow Pen  1:07.66 377    33.19
2. Oliver SAWYER 13 Newport Pag  1:09.20 352    34.48
3. Nathan CLOSE 13 C Beds SS  1:09.69 345    33.66
4. Max PARRY 13 Co Cambridge  1:10.59 332    34.41
5. James ANNABLE 13 Kettering  1:11.49 320    33.97
6. Menuka JAYAKODY 13 Norwich Swan  1:12.36 308    34.62
7. Daniel KENDALL 13 Co Ely  1:13.61 293    36.14
8. Harry GATEHOUSE 13 Newport Pag  1:14.01 288    36.07
9. Cameron JONES 13 C Beds SS  1:15.13 275    36.75
10. Tristan VANDERMEER 13 Co Cambridge  1:18.18 244    37.82
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Oskar FARKAS 14 Co Cambridge  1:05.34 419    31.51
2. Edward MERHAN 14 West Suffolk  1:06.58 396    32.24
3. Christopher WILLIAMSON14 Co Cambridge  1:07.77 375    33.13
4. Cillian MCGUINNESS 14 Bassetlaw SS  1:08.44 364    33.29
5. Matthew MONIE 14 Co Cambridge  1:08.79 359    33.19
6. James ATWELL 14 Harpenden  1:09.84 343    33.49
7. Max WITHERS 14 Co Cambridge  1:10.41 334    33.56
8. Eduardo CAMACHO 14 Co Cambridge  1:10.78 329    34.98
9. Curtis MINNEY 14 Kettering  1:11.24 323    34.30
10. Oliver RANA-BEADLE 14 Co Cambridge  1:13.44 295    36.09
 Henri DYKE 14 Norwich Swan DNC
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Tyler JACKSON 15 Harlow Pen  1:04.26 440    30.87
2. Evyatar CAPAUNER BEN-A15 Co Cambridge  1:05.09 424    31.66
3. Henry DUNCAN 15 Co Cambridge  1:05.20 421    32.35
4. Joab CARR 15 St Felix Sch  1:07.85 374    33.13
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Finn JEFFERY 16 St Felix Sch  1:00.85 518    29.34
2. Ben WOODHOUSE 16 Norwich Swan  1:02.05 489    30.49
3. Samuel ROSE 16 St Felix Sch  1:02.93 469    30.72
4. Jack RICHARDSON 16 DunmowAtlant  1:04.93 427    31.72
5. Joseph ANDERSON 19 Co Cambridge  1:05.14 423    31.35
6. Spencer BEN-SCULLY 16 Bourmth Coll  1:05.35 418    31.58
7. Joe RANDALL 16 Co Cambridge  1:06.04 405    32.04

EVENT 705 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke
10/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Sienna ROBINSON 14 Sheffield C  1:14.25 592    35.32
2. Georgia MAGGS 14 Co Cambridge  1:16.93 532    35.92
3. Macy DEXTER 13 Co Cambridge  1:19.17 488    37.49
4. Marija ROMANOVSKAJA 13 Bassetlaw SS  1:20.18 470    38.38
5. Misty EREN 13 Harlow Pen  1:21.71 444    38.90
6. Matilda RANSOME 13 Co Cambridge  1:21.91 441    38.60
7. Anna FREEMAN 14 St Ives  1:22.96 424    39.47
8. Caitlin RICHARDSON 14 Norwich Swan  1:23.75 412    39.92
9. Ruby DAGLESS 14 Norwich Swan  1:23.83 411    39.74
10. Skye BUNYARD 13 C Beds SS  1:24.49 402    39.83
11. Ruby STEPHENSON 12 Newport Pag  1:24.52 401    39.91
12. Ava PIXSLEY 14 Bassetlaw SS  1:25.35 390    41.14
13. Sophie SPARKES 14 Norwich Swan  1:25.57 387    40.12
14. Kaitlyn BUTTERS 11 Bassetlaw SS  1:25.70 385    40.49
15. Tia HILL 13 Co Ely  1:25.84 383    40.33
16. Chloe MARTIN 14 Harlow Pen  1:27.05 367    40.89
17. Leonie AMMANN 13 Co Cambridge  1:27.40 363    41.38
18. Abigail GOTTS 14 Norwich Swan  1:27.45 362    41.60
19. Evie JAMIESON 13 Harlow Pen  1:27.80 358    41.08



20. Sydney SMITH 13 Co Cambridge  1:27.83 357    42.57
21. Eloisa MILLER 14 C Beds SS  1:28.23 353    40.94
22. Alina TURCHYN 13 Co Cambridge  1:28.37 351    42.20
23. Orla KENNY 14 Co Cambridge  1:28.80 346    41.60
24. Charisma CHANG 14 Co Cambridge  1:29.05 343    41.64
25. Nadine AVELINO 14 Co Cambridge  1:29.21 341    42.76
26. Abigail BRIGHT 14 C Beds SS  1:29.42 339    40.33
27. Emily BATCHELOR 12 Kettering  1:29.61 337    41.57
28. Freya PEACE 12 Bassetlaw SS  1:29.92 333    42.97
29. Grace ROBERTS 13 Co Cambridge  1:31.15 320    43.52
30. Amelia SPEECHLEY 12 Co Cambridge  1:31.87 312    44.23
31. Anouk ZECCHINI 13 Co Cambridge  1:31.90 312    43.71
32. Lexi HARRISON 11 Co Ely  1:32.38 307    44.25
33. Ruby CHAPMAN 13 Norwich Swan  1:32.95 301    43.47
34. Ella EDWARDS 12 Co Cambridge  1:32.97 301    43.07
35. Pelin ORTON 12 Co Cambridge  1:33.49 296    45.09
36. Ciara WALSHE 12 Co Cambridge  1:34.36 288    45.16
37. Matilda WALTON 11 Co Cambridge  1:34.42 288    44.54
38. Ilaria SHAW 12 Co Cambridge  1:36.20 272    45.09
39. Oraphin VANDERMEER 10 Co Cambridge  1:37.39 262    45.96
40. Celeste LAMACRAFT 12 Co Cambridge  1:37.81 259    46.17
41. Zara RICHARDS 12 Co Cambridge  1:40.06 242    46.78
42. Arianna FAVOT 12 Co Cambridge  1:40.19 241    47.63
43. Abigail RICHES 11 Norwich Swan  1:42.56 224    47.73
44. Niamh MURPHY 11 Co Cambridge  1:42.67 224    48.95
45. Alice WATTS 11 Co Cambridge  1:43.84 216    49.08
46. Sofia ANDRE-BARRETT 10 Co Cambridge  1:44.74 211    49.81
47. Anna GUILLEN MONTANES11 Co Cambridge  1:50.48 179    51.32
 Zia GORDON 10 Co Cambridge DQ T  3L
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Kathryn GILL 32 Co Cambridge  1:14.98 575    35.09
2. Charlotte JAMES 19 Bourmth Coll  1:15.56 562    35.73
3. Iona TRAINER 16 Co Peterboro  1:16.65 538    35.25
4. Zara KEEGAN 17 Co Cambridge  1:17.10 529    36.57
5. Natalie SANFORD 15 St Felix Sch  1:17.20 527    36.45
6. Chloe BUTLER 15 St Ives  1:17.25 526    36.68
7. Lauren WATT 18 Co Cambridge  1:18.38 503    37.09
8. Jessica MUNFORD 15 Norwich Swan  1:19.26 487    37.13
9. Alice DENNIS 19 Wisbech  1:20.06 472    37.67
10. Charlotte MAIR 16 Kettering  1:23.22 420    39.25
11. Ella GOODWIN 15 Bourmth Coll  1:23.23 420    39.08
12. Kitty JARVIS 16 Harlow Pen  1:24.19 406    39.79
13. Lily CHAPMAN 16 Norwich Swan  1:24.55 401    39.03
14. Hannah JARRETT 15 Norwich Swan  1:24.59 400    39.78
15. Hannah TURNER 15 Co Ely  1:24.89 396    40.44
16. Maisy HILLS 15 Harlow Pen  1:25.63 386    40.60
17. Ellie CHOY 15 Bourmth Coll  1:27.95 356    40.66
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Oraphin VANDERMEER 10 Co Cambridge  1:37.39 262    45.96
2. Sofia ANDRE-BARRETT 10 Co Cambridge  1:44.74 211    49.81
 Zia GORDON 10 Co Cambridge DQ T  3L
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Kaitlyn BUTTERS 11 Bassetlaw SS  1:25.70 385    40.49
2. Lexi HARRISON 11 Co Ely  1:32.38 307    44.25
3. Matilda WALTON 11 Co Cambridge  1:34.42 288    44.54
4. Abigail RICHES 11 Norwich Swan  1:42.56 224    47.73
5. Niamh MURPHY 11 Co Cambridge  1:42.67 224    48.95
6. Alice WATTS 11 Co Cambridge  1:43.84 216    49.08
7. Anna GUILLEN MONTANES11 Co Cambridge  1:50.48 179    51.32
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Ruby STEPHENSON 12 Newport Pag  1:24.52 401    39.91
2. Emily BATCHELOR 12 Kettering  1:29.61 337    41.57
3. Freya PEACE 12 Bassetlaw SS  1:29.92 333    42.97
4. Amelia SPEECHLEY 12 Co Cambridge  1:31.87 312    44.23
5. Ella EDWARDS 12 Co Cambridge  1:32.97 301    43.07
6. Pelin ORTON 12 Co Cambridge  1:33.49 296    45.09
7. Ciara WALSHE 12 Co Cambridge  1:34.36 288    45.16
8. Ilaria SHAW 12 Co Cambridge  1:36.20 272    45.09
9. Celeste LAMACRAFT 12 Co Cambridge  1:37.81 259    46.17
10. Zara RICHARDS 12 Co Cambridge  1:40.06 242    46.78
11. Arianna FAVOT 12 Co Cambridge  1:40.19 241    47.63
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Macy DEXTER 13 Co Cambridge  1:19.17 488    37.49
2. Marija ROMANOVSKAJA 13 Bassetlaw SS  1:20.18 470    38.38
3. Misty EREN 13 Harlow Pen  1:21.71 444    38.90
4. Matilda RANSOME 13 Co Cambridge  1:21.91 441    38.60
5. Skye BUNYARD 13 C Beds SS  1:24.49 402    39.83
6. Tia HILL 13 Co Ely  1:25.84 383    40.33
7. Leonie AMMANN 13 Co Cambridge  1:27.40 363    41.38
8. Evie JAMIESON 13 Harlow Pen  1:27.80 358    41.08
9. Sydney SMITH 13 Co Cambridge  1:27.83 357    42.57
10. Alina TURCHYN 13 Co Cambridge  1:28.37 351    42.20
11. Grace ROBERTS 13 Co Cambridge  1:31.15 320    43.52
12. Anouk ZECCHINI 13 Co Cambridge  1:31.90 312    43.71
13. Ruby CHAPMAN 13 Norwich Swan  1:32.95 301    43.47



14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Sienna ROBINSON 14 Sheffield C  1:14.25 592    35.32
2. Georgia MAGGS 14 Co Cambridge  1:16.93 532    35.92
3. Anna FREEMAN 14 St Ives  1:22.96 424    39.47
4. Caitlin RICHARDSON 14 Norwich Swan  1:23.75 412    39.92
5. Ruby DAGLESS 14 Norwich Swan  1:23.83 411    39.74
6. Ava PIXSLEY 14 Bassetlaw SS  1:25.35 390    41.14
7. Sophie SPARKES 14 Norwich Swan  1:25.57 387    40.12
8. Chloe MARTIN 14 Harlow Pen  1:27.05 367    40.89
9. Abigail GOTTS 14 Norwich Swan  1:27.45 362    41.60
10. Eloisa MILLER 14 C Beds SS  1:28.23 353    40.94
11. Orla KENNY 14 Co Cambridge  1:28.80 346    41.60
12. Charisma CHANG 14 Co Cambridge  1:29.05 343    41.64
13. Nadine AVELINO 14 Co Cambridge  1:29.21 341    42.76
14. Abigail BRIGHT 14 C Beds SS  1:29.42 339    40.33
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Natalie SANFORD 15 St Felix Sch  1:17.20 527    36.45
2. Chloe BUTLER 15 St Ives  1:17.25 526    36.68
3. Jessica MUNFORD 15 Norwich Swan  1:19.26 487    37.13
4. Ella GOODWIN 15 Bourmth Coll  1:23.23 420    39.08
5. Hannah JARRETT 15 Norwich Swan  1:24.59 400    39.78
6. Hannah TURNER 15 Co Ely  1:24.89 396    40.44
7. Maisy HILLS 15 Harlow Pen  1:25.63 386    40.60
8. Ellie CHOY 15 Bourmth Coll  1:27.95 356    40.66
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Kathryn GILL 32 Co Cambridge  1:14.98 575    35.09
2. Charlotte JAMES 19 Bourmth Coll  1:15.56 562    35.73
3. Iona TRAINER 16 Co Peterboro  1:16.65 538    35.25
4. Zara KEEGAN 17 Co Cambridge  1:17.10 529    36.57
5. Lauren WATT 18 Co Cambridge  1:18.38 503    37.09
6. Alice DENNIS 19 Wisbech  1:20.06 472    37.67
7. Charlotte MAIR 16 Kettering  1:23.22 420    39.25
8. Kitty JARVIS 16 Harlow Pen  1:24.19 406    39.79
9. Lily CHAPMAN 16 Norwich Swan  1:24.55 401    39.03

EVENT 706 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Finley WOOD 10 Newport Pag  3:21.43 213    46.64  1:39.26  2:31.91
2. William WRATTEN 10 Co Cambridge  3:34.09 178    49.41  1:43.71  2:38.88
3. Jamie WILSON 10 Wisbech  3:41.29 161    50.08  1:46.90  2:44.33
4. Zac JOSLIN 10 Co Cambridge  3:49.05 145    50.48  1:49.50  2:49.51
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Ross DE WILDT 11 Co Cambridge  3:17.59 226    45.16  1:36.78  2:28.15
2. Reuben CRITCHLEY 11 Co Cambridge  3:18.60 223    45.71  1:35.58  2:27.58
3. Adam JOHNSON 11 Co Cambridge  3:29.20 190    47.97  1:41.08  2:35.61
4. George CARTER 11 Co Cambridge  3:33.51 179    49.83  1:44.52  2:39.95
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. James GOURPINAR 12 Harlow Pen  2:57.45 312    41.36  1:26.50  2:13.04
2. Samuel WINSLOW 12 Co Cambridge  2:59.28 303    40.48  1:26.36  2:13.21
3. Benjamin GORDON 12 Co Cambridge  3:10.83 251    44.18  1:33.36  2:22.83
4. James WILLIAMSON 12 Co Cambridge  3:16.17 231    45.69  1:36.43  2:26.99
5. Jack CUTLER 12 Newport Pag  3:16.25 231    46.35  1:37.93  2:29.73
6. Stirling DEMPSEY 12 Co Cambridge  3:16.82 229    41.14  1:30.52  2:23.85
7. Mateo VALENZUELA-NIEDB12 Co Cambridge  3:25.43 201    47.28  1:39.86  2:34.00
 Toby MARTIN 12 Harpenden DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. James ANNABLE 13 Kettering  2:46.68 377    36.93  1:20.10  2:03.89
2. Glennon LEE 13 Harlow Pen  2:49.52 358    37.62  1:20.88  2:04.94
3. Austin HARROP 13 Co Cambridge  2:52.73 339    38.96  1:23.82  2:09.08
4. Daniel KENDALL 13 Co Ely  2:53.42 334    40.17  1:25.16  2:10.09
5. Harry BRANCHAM 13 Bassetlaw SS  2:54.17 330    39.31  1:25.08  2:10.76
6. Batu SENTURK 13 Co Cambridge  2:57.50 312    39.90  1:26.03  2:12.07
7. Max THOMAS 13 C Beds SS  3:04.98 276    40.40  1:27.40  2:16.03
8. Joshua BOURNER 13 Newport Pag  3:13.84 239    44.30  1:33.59  2:24.00
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Henri DYKE 14 Norwich Swan  2:47.96 368    37.03  1:21.34  2:06.29
2. Edward MERHAN 14 West Suffolk  2:47.98 368    37.01  1:20.58  2:05.22
3. Eduardo CAMACHO 14 Co Cambridge  2:55.03 325    39.36  1:23.56  2:09.30
4. Joshua MARSHALL 14 St Ives  2:55.44 323    38.68  1:23.47  2:09.65
5. Oliver RANA-BEADLE 14 Co Cambridge  3:02.65 286    40.75  1:28.05  2:15.62
 Christopher HOWE 14 Co Cambridge DQ T  4L
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Joseph STAPERT 15 Newport Pag  2:41.47 414    35.20  1:16.64  1:59.47
2. Timo DE WILDT 15 Co Cambridge  2:46.82 376    37.18  1:20.02  2:03.90
3. Luke TAYLOR 15 Co Cambridge  2:53.91 332    37.61  1:22.15  2:07.95



16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Maxim DE WILDT 18 Co Cambridge  2:33.58 482    33.90  1:12.76  1:53.22
2. Finn JEFFERY 16 St Felix Sch  2:33.88 479    35.70  1:16.31  1:55.59
3. Owen WEBSTER 16 St Felix Sch  2:38.98 434    35.80  1:16.78  1:58.41
4. Adam WRIGHTING 16 Newport Pag  2:41.11 417    36.20  1:17.74  2:00.12
5. William ROBINS 16 C Beds SS  2:41.72 413    35.54  1:16.20  1:59.24
6. Samuel DACK 17 DunmowAtlant  2:43.33 400    35.43  1:17.29  2:00.49
7. Thomas BARNES 17 Royston  2:48.96 362    37.74  1:21.11  2:05.39

EVENT 707 FINAL OF EVENT 702 Boys 10/14 Yrs 50m Freestyle       
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oskar FARKAS 14 Co Cambridge    25.75 487
2. Henri DYKE 14 Norwich Swan    26.15 465
3. Max WITHERS 14 Co Cambridge    26.42 450
4. Cillian MCGUINNESS 14 Bassetlaw SS    27.22 412
5. George DE VOOGT 13 C Beds SS    27.39 404
6. Nathan CLOSE 13 C Beds SS    27.77 388
7. Max PARRY 13 Co Cambridge    27.94 381
8. Edward MERHAN 14 West Suffolk    28.03 377

EVENT 708 FINAL OF EVENT 702 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle     
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sebastian VANDERMEER16 Co Cambridge    23.92 607
2. Liam BARNETT 32 Co Cambridge    24.31 578
3. Adam MARTIN 19 Potters Bar    24.53 563
4. Malachy MCGUINNESS 16 Bassetlaw SS    24.82 543
5. Thomas GRIEVE 19 Co Cambridge    24.85 541
5. Collins SALIBOKO 17 St Felix Sch    24.85 541
7. Delvin BARICK 15 St Felix Sch    25.57 497
8. Joseph ANDERSON 19 Co Cambridge    25.62 494

EVENT 709 FINAL OF EVENT 703 Girls 10/14 Yrs 50m Butterfly      
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Caitlin EBBAGE 14 Tonbridge    28.75 609
2. Bethan ENDICOTT 14 St Ives    29.25 579
3. Ruby DAGLESS 14 Norwich Swan    29.83 545
4. Ciara TAYLOR 14 St Ives    30.68 501
5. Nonhlanhla THOLE 14 St Felix Sch    30.78 496
6. Matilda RANSOME 13 Co Cambridge    31.21 476
7. Anouk ZECCHINI 13 Co Cambridge    31.81 450
8. Anna FREEMAN 14 St Ives    31.94 444

EVENT 710 FINAL OF EVENT 703 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Natalie SANFORD 15 St Felix Sch    28.33 637
2. Molly OLLINGTON 21 Co Cambridge    29.84 545
3. Iona TRAINER 16 Co Peterboro    30.04 534
4. Rebecca WATT 17 DunmowAtlant    30.46 512
5. Lael GROVES 17 Co Cambridge    30.50 510
6. Zara KEEGAN 17 Co Cambridge    30.78 496
7. Rebecca SMITH 16 Norwich Swan    31.43 466
 Georgina PRYOR 21 Harlow Pen DQ ST     

EVENT 711 FINAL OF EVENT 704 Boys 10/14 Yrs 100m Backstroke     
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Oskar FARKAS 14 Co Cambridge  1:03.19 463    30.83
2. Christopher WILLIAMSON14 Co Cambridge  1:04.51 435    31.37
3. Cillian MCGUINNESS 14 Bassetlaw SS  1:05.42 417    32.19
4. Max ARNOLD 13 Harlow Pen  1:06.15 403    31.86
5. Matthew MONIE 14 Co Cambridge  1:08.80 359    33.16
6. Oliver SAWYER 13 Newport Pag  1:08.96 356    33.85
7. James ATWELL 14 Harpenden  1:09.82 343    34.14
8. Nathan CLOSE 13 C Beds SS  1:09.87 342    33.99

EVENT 712 FINAL OF EVENT 704 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke   
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Finn JEFFERY 16 St Felix Sch  1:00.58 525    29.57
2. Ben WOODHOUSE 16 Norwich Swan  1:02.29 483    30.50
3. Jack RICHARDSON 16 DunmowAtlant  1:03.87 448    31.01
4. Tyler JACKSON 15 Harlow Pen  1:04.02 445    30.96
5. Evyatar CAPAUNER BEN-A15 Co Cambridge  1:04.26 440    31.38
6. Samuel ROSE 16 St Felix Sch  1:04.47 436    31.22
7. Henry DUNCAN 15 Co Cambridge  1:04.97 426    31.58
8. Joseph ANDERSON 19 Co Cambridge  1:07.45 381    31.97

EVENT 713 FINAL OF EVENT 705 Girls 10/14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke  
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Sienna ROBINSON 14 Sheffield C  1:14.26 592    34.94
2. Georgia MAGGS 14 Co Cambridge  1:14.28 591    35.13
3. Macy DEXTER 13 Co Cambridge  1:18.24 506    37.26
4. Marija ROMANOVSKAJA 13 Bassetlaw SS  1:18.82 495    37.33
5. Misty EREN 13 Harlow Pen  1:21.61 446    38.25
6. Matilda RANSOME 13 Co Cambridge  1:21.89 441    38.72
7. Anna FREEMAN 14 St Ives  1:22.46 432    38.40
8. Caitlin RICHARDSON 14 Norwich Swan  1:23.03 423    39.36



EVENT 714 FINAL OF EVENT 705 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Kathryn GILL 32 Co Cambridge  1:13.26 616    34.45
2. Lauren WATT 18 Co Cambridge  1:15.39 565    35.24
3. Natalie SANFORD 15 St Felix Sch  1:16.25 547    36.13
4. Chloe BUTLER 15 St Ives  1:16.68 537    36.12
5. Zara KEEGAN 17 Co Cambridge  1:16.81 535    36.22
6. Iona TRAINER 16 Co Peterboro  1:18.95 492    36.29
7. Alice DENNIS 19 Wisbech  1:21.18 453    37.79
8. Kitty JARVIS 16 Harlow Pen  1:24.53 401    39.47
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